OP \$40.00 87954836

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM622067

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Correction of the previously recorded assignment against Property Number 87954836 recorded at Reel 006692 Frames 0575-0580.	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Eun Jung Park		01/22/2021	INDIVIDUAL:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Eun Jung Park	
Street Address:	bono-dong shinan apt 203-202	
City:	Ansan si sanlokgu	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	425-600	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: KOREA, REPUBLIC OF	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87954836	LUV LANE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: leokim@outlook.com

Correspondent Name: Leo Kim

Address Line 1: 500 Anderson Ave

Address Line 4: Cliffside Park, NEW JERSEY 07010

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Leo Kim

Address Line 1: 500 Anderson Ave

Address Line 4: Cliffside Park, NEW JERSEY 07010

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Leo Kim
SIGNATURE: /Leo Kim/
DATE SIGNED: 01/23/2021

Total Attachments: 1

source=T88616306 - Declaration of Eun Jung Park Signed#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007168 FRAME: 0283

DECLARATION OF EUN JUNG PARK

I, Eun Jung Park, declare as follows:

- 1. I am the owner of Trademark Application No. 87954836 (LUV LANE).
- 2. I have not assigned or conveyed the application to any entity.
- 3. I did not authorize the assignment recorded at Reel 006692 Frames 0575-0580.

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Executed on: Jan / 22 / 2021

RECORDED: 01/25/2021

By:

Eun Jung Park

1

TRADEMARK REEL: 007168 FRAME: 0284